2010

= [N

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of TUE 9 MAR 2010
AUS - Australia

Date of Birth

AUSTIN Spencer
BEST Steve

9 BILTON Coby
BROEKMAN Joshua
4 BYERS Harrison
CLIFF Billy

DOW Kevin

5 HEALEY Joshua
JOHNSON Matthew
KYROS Jordan
MANCO Lukas

7 McDOWELL Brendan
8 MCcKENZIE Austin

1 MILLWARD Ayden
MITCHERSON Matthew
NEWMARK Timothy
OAKES Brendan
RYAN Jayden
WALKER Nathan
WONG Marcus

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin
D L 1.84/6'0" 96/212
F R 1.84/6'0" 77/170
F R 1.86/6'1" 80/176
GK L 1.83/6'0" 72/159
F R 1.76 /59" 73/161
F R 1.86/6'1" 76/168
D L 1.70/57" 63/139
F R 1.84/6'0" 72/159
F R 1.76 /5'9" 82/181
F R 1.75/5'9" 69/152
D L 1.73/5'8" 60/132
F L 1.82/5'12" 72/ 159
F R 1.85/6'1" 75/165
GK R 1.76 /59" 76/168
F L 1.78/5'10" 68/ 150
D L 1.70/57" 73/161
D L 1.92/6'4" 95/209
F R 1.76 /5'9" 60/132
F L 1.74/5'9" 76/168
D R 1.70/57" 65/143

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Team Leader:
Physiotherapist:

Equipment Manager:

Name

MARTIN Pier-Alexandre
LINDSAY Steven
JOHNSTON Paul
RURAK Don

OUTRED Cheryl
OUTRED Vincent

5 MAR 1992
29 MAR 1992
3 MAY 1992
16 DEC 1992
15 AUG 1992
10 NOV 1992
11 AUG 1992
10 JUL 1992
3 FEB 1992
24 FEB 1992
26 OCT 1992
12 MAR 1992
16 MAR 1993
6 AUG 1992
1 JAN 1992
11 OCT 1993
10 MAY 1993
31 OCT 1992
7 FEB 1994
18 APR 1993

Citizenship

AUS
AUS
CAN
AUS
AUS
AUS

Blacktown Flyers

Adelaide Blackhawks
Queensland Southern Stars
Newcastle Northstars
Regina Capitals

Blacktown Flyers
Melbourne Demons
Jaakotkat Uusikaupunki
Queensland Southern Stars
Jaakotkat Uusikaupunki
Sydney Bears

Melbourne Blackhawks
Ontario Hockey Academy
Perth West Coast
Newcastle Northstars

New England Stars
Melbourne Flyers
Blacktown Flyers

HC Vitkovice Steel
Melbourne Jets

Date of Birth

4 MAR 1986
18 OCT 1956
16 DEC 1960
18 DEC 1943

5 JUN 1961
20 JUL 1959

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence
No Jersey number

F Forward GK Goalkeeper
Pos Position R

Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM2160AUS_32E 1.0

Report Created TUE 9 MAR 2010 12:16
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2010 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

= [N

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of MON 15 MAR 2010
BEL -Belgium

Shoots/ Height .
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

10 BAECK Ryan F R 1.73/5'8" 65/143 22 APR 1993 Phantoms Deurne
12 BONINSEGNA Maxime F L 1.65/55" 53/117 12 DEC 1992 IHC Leuven
5 BRUYNINX Gilles F L 1.86/6'1" 78/172 9 JUL 1992 Haskey Hasselt
1 CORNELIS Jean GK L 1.91/6'3" 85/187 7 SEP 1992 Liege Bulldogs
23 DEMIAUTTE Charlie D L 1.77 /510" 84/185 2 JUL 1992 Charleroi Red Roosters
6 DENDAS Davy F L 1.68/5'6" 54/119 21 DEC 1992 IHC Leuven
9 DEROUCK Saege D L 1.76 /5'9" 75/165 19 AUG 1992 HYC Herentals
16 DOCKX Maxim D L 1.78 /510" 91/201 11 JUN 1992 [HC Leuven
7 FRANSSEN Yente F L 1.74/59" 60/132 24 DEC 1992 HYC Herentals
15 GILLET Jordan D R 1.75/59" 72/159 19 OCT 1992 Liege Bulldogs
18 KALMEIJER Paul Arnout F R 1.70/57" 65/143 25 OCT 1993 USA
2 MAAS Lorenzo D L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 21 JAN 1992 Krefelder EV
17 MOHLIN Max F R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 24 JAN 1994 Belgium
22 OERLEMANS Niels F L 1.83/6'0" 68/150 25 APR 1992 Red Eagles Den Bosch
3 RONDIA Quentin F L 1.90/6'3" 86/190 10 JUL 1992 Liege Bulldogs
25 STAMATIOU Dimitri GK L 1.71/57" 63/139 2 MAR 1992 [HC Leuven
8 van de PUTTE Amine F L 1.78 /510" 74/163 17 JUN 1992 Eeklo Yeti Bears
24 van PUYMBROECK Joeri F R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 16 JUN 1992 Phantoms Deurne
21 WISLEZ Maxime D L 1.70/57" 72/159 2 JAN 1992 Liege Bulldogs
14 WOUTERS Pieter-Jan D R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 1JAN 1992 IHC Leuven
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GYESBREGHS Danny BEL 7 APR 1962
Assistant Coach: COOLS Philippe BEL 12 JUN 1968
General Manager: BOLLUE Johan BEL 18 AUG 1964
Physiotherapist: LAENEN Geert BEL 17 FEB 1977
Equipment Manager: WAGNER Frank BEL 23 JUL 1954

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2160BEL_32E 2.0 Report Created MON 15 MAR 2010 13:48
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2010
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WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 10 MAR 2010
ESP - Spain

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Date of Birth

2 ALASTRUEY Hector D L 1.81/511" 74/163 24 MAY 1993 Aramon CH Jaca
22 BORONAT Oriol F L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 22 MAY 1992 FC Barcelona
9 BURGOS Jorge F R 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 3 OCT 1994 Anglet Hormadi
4 CARBONELL Alejandro F L 1.72/5'8" 61/134 16 JAN 1994 Aramon CH Jaca
1 ECHEBERRIA Iker GK L 1.69/57" 76/168 12 MAY 1993 CHH Txuri-Urdin
5 FUENTE Ruben D R 1.63/5'4" 80/176 12 JAN 1994 Aramon CH Jaca
3 GAINZA Inigo D L 1.78/5'10" 72/159 16 FEB 1995 CHH Txuri-Urdin
15 GARCIA-ARIAS Javier F R 1.73/5'8" 65/143 2 MAY 1992 SAD Majadahonda
6 GONZALEZ Adrian F L 1.70/57" 70/154 29 JUN 1992 SAD Majadahonda
20 GONZALEZ Bruno GK L 1.76 /59" 53/117 2 JAN 1993 Aramon CH Jaca
13 GONZALEZ Pol F L 1.87/62" 80/176 24 MAY 1992 Toronto Jr Canadiens
21 GORDO Juan F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 4 DEC 1992 Aramon CH Jaca
8 LASUEN Inigo F L 1.70/57" 68/150 27 OCT 1992 CHH Txuri-Urdin
7 MAIRAL Valentin F L 1.81/511" 92/203 30 AUG 1993 Aramon CH Jaca
19 MARTINEZ Zigor F L 1.73/5'8" 65/143 13 NOV 1992 CHH Txuri-Urdin
25 MARTINEZ-BARONA Ignacio GK L 1.87/62" 80/176 29 SEP 1992 Highland Park Varsity Team
11 MEYERSON Einar F L 1.72/5'8" 64/141 19 FEB 1992 FC Barcelona
17 OYONO Borja D R 1.80/511" 80/176 1 0CT 1992 CHH Txuri-Urdin
18 PEDROS Roberto D R 1.76 /59" 76/168 30 SEP 1993 Rotary Club
10 PUYUELO Pablo F R 1.70/57" 66/146 23 NOV 1993 Aramon CH Jaca
23 QUEVEDO Carlos F R 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 23 FEB 1993 llves Tampere
12 ROBLES Joaquin D R 1.90/6'3" 84/185 2 APR 1992 SAD Majadahonda
24 UBIETO Adrian F L 1.82/512" 73/161 11 MAR 1993 Aramon CH Jaca
14 VEA Jorge D L 1.82/512" 70/ 154 15 APR 1994 CHH Txuri-Urdin
Total: 21 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: MARTIN Jesus ESP 15 FEB 1957
Head Coach: LISSPERS Lars SWE 12 MAR 1960
Assistant Coach: STEEN Malte SWE 10 AUG 1952
Team Doctor: CLAVERIE Pierre FRA 26 OCT 1971
Equipment Manager: ESPINO Enrique ESP 23 APR 1956
Equipment Manager: CARNICERO Francisco Javier ESP 29 OCT 1977

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2160ESP_32E 2.0 Report Created WED 10 MAR 2010 15:44 Page 1/1



2010 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 17 MAR 2010
NED - Netherlands

Shoots/

Catches

Height
m/ftin

Date of Birth

17 BASTINGS Mickey F L 1.93/6'4" 78/172 14 FEB 1992 Banff Academy
11 BERTELING Julian F R 1.91/6'3" 80/176 1 JAN 1992 Amsterdam Tigers
1 DELIL Rowan GK L 1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 15 NOV 1992 Geleen Smoke Eaters
22 GIELEN Kay F R 1.80/511" 76/168 3JUL 1992 Ruijters Eaters Geleen
19 HEUTMEKERS Luca F R 1.70/57" 70/154 4 MAR 1993 Dusseldorfer EG
8 KNOOP Mitchel D L 1.80/511" 72/159 28 JUL 1993 Moskitos Essen
6 KNOREN Remco D R 1.74 /59" 69/152 3 NOV 1992 Geleen Smoke Eaters
18 LOUWERS Chris D L 1.82/5'12" 76/168 10 NOV 1992 Eindhoven Kemphanen
13 MENS Bryan D L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 4 MAY 1992 Geleen Smoke Eaters
12 MERK Quincy F L 1.81/511" 71/157 20 MAY 1992 Amsterdam Tigers
5 METE Deniz F L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 6 AUG 1992 Ankara University S.K.
16 NIJLAND Kevin F L 1.74/5'9" 64/141 26 MAY 1993 Heerenveen Flyers
25 NOORTMAN Edward GK L 1.87/62" 79/174 21 FEB 1992 Eindhoven Kemphanen
24 OTTER Jordy F R 1.82/512" 75/165 18 JUN 1993 Heerenveen Flyers
4 OVERWEG Mike D L 1.75/5'9" 77/170 23 MAR 1992 Eindhoven Kemphanen
14 van BEVEREN Robin F L 1.90/6'3" 84/185 1 MAR 1993 Amsterdam Tigers
10 van de VELDEN Dax F R 1.87/62" 80/176 24 MAY 1992 Amsterdam Tigers
20 van den HOUT Wim GK L 1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 1 FEB 1992 Amsterdam Tigers
23 van HOLTEN Mitchel F R 1.75/5'9" 72/159 12 OCT 1993 VJN Nijmegen
7 van HOORN Fons D L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 31 MAR 1993 Amsterdam Tigers
21 van LIJDEN Julian F R 1.88/62" 83/183 18 OCT 1992 Krefelder EV
15 van SLUIJS Siem F R 1.88/62" 79/174 1 AUG 1992 GIJS Groningen Grizzlies
9 VERSCHUREN Mike F R 1.87/62" 75/165 15JUL 1992 Eindhoven Kemphanen
2 VINK Bart D R 1.82/512" 68/ 150 9 AUG 1992 Red Eagles Den Bosch
Total: 21 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: ZWARTHOED Wil NED 17 SEP 1961
Assistant Coach: BERTELING Ron NED 6 SEP 1957
Assistant Coach: JURGENS Danny NED 6 MAY 1961
Physiotherapist: TACKEN Rik NED 18 JAN 1983
Equipment Manager: WILBERS Dick NED 10 MAR 1947
General Manager: HAM Jack NED 30 AUG 1946

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2160NED_32E 1.0 Report Created WED 17 MAR 2010 11:13 Page 1/1



2010 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

= [N

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of THU 11 MAR 2010
SLO-Slovenia

Shoots/ Height .
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

1.76 /5'9" 74/163 17 APR 1992 HD Mladi Jesenice
1.83/6'0" 72/159 24 APR 1992 HK Triglav Kranj
1.85/6'1" 75/165 8 JAN 1992 HS Olimpija Ljubljana
1.82/512" 771170 31 OCT 1993 HD Mladi Jesenice
1.84/6'0" 74/163 12 DEC 1993 HS Olimpija Ljubljana

4 CERKOVNIK Gasper
22 CIMZAR Tadej

13 DOVIC Anze

1 GRACNAR Luka
23 HUMAR Nik

~

16 KALAN Luka 1.75/5'9" 65/143 3 MAY 1993 HK Triglav Kranj
11 KOPITAR Gasper 1.82/5'12" 82/181 13 AUG 1992 Portland Winter Hawks
18 KOREN Gal 1.87/62" 82/181 16 JAN 1992 Jungadler Mannheim
24 KRAJNC Ziga 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 31 JUL 1992 HK Maribor
3 KRIVEC Matic 1.86/6'1" 83/183 29 OCT 1992 HS Olimpija Ljubljana
9 KUZMAN Ziga 1.79/510" 79/174 3 APR 1992 HK Maribor

17 LEBER Rok
5 LOGAR Luka

1.80/5'11" 76/168 29 APR 1992 Lidingo Vikings
1.83/6'0" 70/154 13 NOV 1992 HK Triglav Kranj

v I i i i i > © R i i e > o > o N i i i i i > u B s v B i v

20 MARINSEK Matic K 1.90/6'3" 91/201 9 FEB 1992 HK Maribor
12 MAUKO Aljaz 1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 30 SEP 1992 HK Triglav Kranj
19 PESJAK Miha 1.77 /510" 78/172 23 JUL 1993 EC Salzburg

7 PESUT Ziga 1.82/5'12" 80/176 50CT 1992 Grums IK
21 PLANKO David 1.80/511" 75/165 20 JUN 1993 HK Celje

2 PODLIPNIK Matic 1.80/5'11" 80/176 9 AUG 1992 EC Salzburg

6 REPE Jurij 1.86/6'1" 85/187 17 SEP 1994 HC Ocelari Trinec
14 STEBIH Miha 1.86/6'1" 83/183 7 APR 1992 Grums IK

8 VOVK Nejc 1.87/62" 82/181 27 JAN 1992 HD Mladi Jesenice
10 ZAJSEK Matic 1.82/5'12" 80/176 16 JAN 1992 HD Mladi Jesenice
15 ZDESAR Jaka 1.73/58" 74/163 16 DEC 1992 HS Olimpija Ljubljana

Total: 22 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth

Head Coach: GELINAS Dany CAN 22 MAY 1966
Assistant Coach: HITI Gorazd SLO 12 AUG 1948
Equipment Manager: BIZALJ Leopold SLO 14 APR 1956
Team Leader: REZEK Damjan SLO 2 FEB 1960

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2160SLO_32E 1.0 Report Created THU 11 MAR 2010 10:22 Page 1/1



2010 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of MON 15 MAR 2010
UKR -Ukraine

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Date of Birth

29 BABICH Dmytro F L 1.80/5'11" 91/201 2 JAN 1993 Vorony Sumy
1 BEREZIN Dmytro GK L 1.76 /59" 78/172 1 DEC 1992 Sokil Kyiv 2
9 BOBOVNYKOV Vitaliy F L 1.98/6'6" 90/198 9 JUN 1992 Vorony Sumy
18 BYELYEVTSOV Sviatoslav D L 1.75/5'9" 78/172 7 FEB 1992 Dynamo Minsk
27 DONCHENKO Vladyslav F L 1.85/6'1" 78/172 19 JAN 1992 Sokil Kyiv
28 GENERALOV Mykyta F L 1.71/57" 60/132 23 MAR 1992 Sokil Kyiv
13 GERYA Mykyta F L 1.79/5'10" 65/ 143 9 MAY 1992 Sokil Kyiv
24 GRYSHCHENKO Roman D L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 24 JUL 1992 Sokil Kyiv
20 IACHNYK Pavel GK L 1.82/5'12" 66/ 146 8 MAY 1993 Sokil Kyiv
16 ISTOMINOV Andrii F L 1.80/5'11" 62/ 137 17 APR 1993 Sokil Kyiv
17 KHANIN Dmytro F R 1.75/5'9" 74/163 15 FEB 1992 Neman Grodno
12 KOBIKOV Artem F L 1.81/511" 87/192 29 MAY 1992 Neman Grodno
6 KOLODYAZHYY Yevgen F R 1.76/5'9" 80/176 22 JUN 1992 Sokil Kyiv
21 KORZH Daniil D L 1.75/5'9" 72/159 20 APR 1992 Sokil Kyiv
3 LAKIZA Oleksi D L 1.83/6'0" 81/179 17 APR 1992 Philadelphia Thunder
8 LYMANSKY Yevgeni F R 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 10 SEP 1992 Philadelphia Thunder
19 MARTYSHKO Maksym F L 1.70/57" 70/154 6 JUL 1994 Bilyi Bars Brovary
5 PADAKIN Pavlo F L 1.83/6'0" 73/161 8 JUN 1994 Khimik Voskresensk
7 PONOMARENKO Artur F L 1.76 /5'9" 74/163 28 FEB 1992 HK Kharkiv
11 POPOV Mykyta D L 1.78 /510" 67 /148 15 MAY 1992 Bilyi Bars Brovary
22 ROMANENKO Volodymyr D L 1.87/62" 86/190 13 AUG 1992 Sokil Kyiv
15 RYABENKYY Stanislav F L 1.72/5'8" 65/143 16 SEP 1992 Vorony Sumy
25 RYBIN Oleksiy GK L 1.75/5'9" 60/132 17 FEB 1994 Sokil Kyiv
10 SAVCHENKO lvan F R 1.90/6'3" 100/220 19 MAR 1993 Vorony Sumy
26 TARAN Pavlo D L 1.90/6'3" 85/187 4 MAY 1992 Yunost Minsk
4 TOLSTUSHKO Vsevolod D L 1.78 /510" 77/170 31 MAY 1993 Sokil Kyiv
14 YANISHEVSKYY Oleksiy F L 1.80/511" 70/ 154 26 MAR 1993 Sokil Kyiv
23 YEVSEICHYK Artem D L 1.83/6'0" 78/172 8 SEP 1993 Sokil Kyiv
Total: 25 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: MIKHONIK Pavlo UKR 12 JUL 1966
Team Doctor: GIRCHAK Mykola UKR 14 FEB 1954
Equipment Manager: PUZEREVYCH Ivan UKR 22 FEB 1948
Assistant Coach: MAIKO Mykola UKR 21 DEC 1974
Head Coach: GODYNYUK Alexander USA 27 JAN 1970

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence
No Jersey number

F Forward
Pos Position R

GK Goalkeeper

Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM2160UKR_32E 2.0

Report Created MON 15 MAR 2010 11:21
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2010 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B
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WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 21 MAR 2010
AUS - Australia

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

1 MILLWARD Ayden GK R 1.76 /59" 76/168 6 AUG 1992 Perth West Coast 21 MAR 2010
4 BYERS Harrison F R 1.76 /59" 73/161 15 AUG 1992 Regina Capitals 21 MAR 2010
5 HEALEY Joshua F R 1.84/6'0" 72/159 10 JUL 1992 Jaakotkat Uusikaupunki 21 MAR 2010
7 McDOWELL Brendan F L 1.82/6'0" 72/159 12 MAR 1992 Melbourne Blackhawks 21 MAR 2010
8 MCcKENZIE Austin F R 1.85/6'1" 75/165 16 MAR 1993 Ontario Hockey Academy 21 MAR 2010
9 BILTON Coby F R 1.86/6'1" 80/176 3 MAY 1992 Queensland Southern Stars 21 MAR 2010
10 CLIFF Billy F R 1.86/6'1" 76/168 10 NOV 1992 Blacktown Flyers 21 MAR 2010
11 JOHNSON Matthew F R 1.76/59" 82/181 3 FEB 1992 Queensland Southern Stars 21 MAR 2010
12 MANCO Lukas D L 1.73/5'8" 60/132 26 OCT 1992 Sydney Bears 21 MAR 2010
15 OAKES Brendan D L 1.92/6'4" 95/209 10 MAY 1993 Melbourne Flyers 21 MAR 2010
16 MITCHERSON Matthew F L 1.78 /510" 68/ 150 1JAN 1992 Newcastle Northstars 21 MAR 2010
17 BEST Steve F R 1.84/6'0" 77/170 29 MAR 1992 Adelaide Blackhawks 21 MAR 2010
18 DOW Kevin D L 1.70/57" 63/139 11 AUG 1992 Melbourne Demons 21 MAR 2010
19 RYAN Jayden F R 1.76 /59" 60/132 31 OCT 1992 Blacktown Flyers 21 MAR 2010
20 BROEKMAN Joshua GK L 1.83/6'0" 72/159 16 DEC 1992 Newcastle Northstars 21 MAR 2010
21 KYROS Jordan F R 1.75/59" 69/152 24 FEB 1992 Jaakotkat Uusikaupunki 21 MAR 2010
22 WONG Marcus D R 1.70/57" 65/143 18 APR 1993 Melbourne Jets 21 MAR 2010
23 AUSTIN Spencer D L 1.84/6'0" 96/212 5 MAR 1992 Blacktown Flyers 21 MAR 2010
24 NEWMARK Timothy D L 1.70/57" 73/161 11 OCT 1993 New England Stars 21 MAR 2010
Total: 17 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: MARTIN Pier-Alexandre AUS 4 MAR 1986
Assistant Coach: LINDSAY Steven AUS 18 OCT 1956
General Manager: JOHNSTON Paul CAN 16 DEC 1960
Team Leader: RURAK Don AUS 18 DEC 1943
Equipment Manager: OUTRED Vincent AUS 20 JUL 1959
Physiotherapist: OUTRED Cheryl AUS 5 JUN 1961
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2160AUS_33 1.0 Report Created SUN 21 MAR 2010 21:56 Page 1/1
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WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

ICE HOCKEY

Shoots/
Pos

Height
Catches m/ftin

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 22 MAR 2010
BEL - Belgium

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

1 CORNELIS Jean GK L 1.91/6'3" 85/187 7 SEP 1992 Liege Bulldogs 21 MAR 2010
2 MAAS Lorenzo D L 1.75/59" 75/165 21 JAN 1992 Krefelder EV 21 MAR 2010
3 RONDIA Quentin F L 1.90/6'3" 86/190 10 JUL 1992 Liege Bulldogs 21 MAR 2010
5 BRUYNINX Gilles F L 1.86/6'1" 78/172 9 JUL 1992 Haskey Hasselt 21 MAR 2010
6 DENDAS Davy F L 1.68/5%6" 54/119 21 DEC 1992 IHC Leuven 21 MAR 2010
7 FRANSSEN Yente F L 1.74/59" 60/132 24 DEC 1992 HYC Herentals 21 MAR 2010
8 van de PUTTE Amine F L 1.78/5'10" 747163 17 JUN 1992 Eeklo Yeti Bears 21 MAR 2010
9 DEROUCK Saege D L 1.76 /59" 75/165 19 AUG 1992 HYC Herentals 21 MAR 2010
10 BAECK Ryan F R 1.73/5'8" 65/143 22 APR 1993 Phantoms Deurne 21 MAR 2010
12 BONINSEGNA Maxime F L 1.65/5%5" 53/117 12 DEC 1992 IHC Leuven 21 MAR 2010
14 WOUTERS Pieter-Jan D R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 1 JAN 1992 IHC Leuven 21 MAR 2010
15 GILLET Jordan D R 1.75/59" 72/159 19 OCT 1992 Liege Bulldogs 21 MAR 2010
16 DOCKX Maxim D L 1.78/5'10" 91/201 11 JUN 1992 IHC Leuven 21 MAR 2010
17 MOHLIN Max F R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 24 JAN 1994 Linkopings HC 21 MAR 2010
18 KALMEIJER Paul Arnout F R 1.70/5'7" 65/143 25 OCT 1993 Atlanta Jr Knights 21 MAR 2010
21 WISLEZ Maxime D L 1.70/5'7" 721159 2 JAN 1992 Liege Bulldogs 21 MAR 2010
22 OERLEMANS Niels F L 1.83/6'0" 68/150 25 APR 1992 Red Eagles Den Bosch 21 MAR 2010
23 DEMIAUTTE Charlie D L 1.77 /510" 84/185 2 JUL 1992 Charleroi Red Roosters 21 MAR 2010
24 van PUYMBROECK Joeri F R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 16 JUN 1992 Phantoms Deurne 21 MAR 2010
25 STAMATIOU Dimitri GK L 1.71/57" 63/139 2 MAR 1992 [HC Leuven 21 MAR 2010
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GYESBREGHS Danny BEL 7 APR 1962
Assistant Coach: COOLS Philippe BEL 12 JUN 1968
General Manager: BOLLUE Johan BEL 18 AUG 1964
Equipment Manager: WAGNER Frank BEL 23 JUL 1954
Physiotherapist: LAENEN Geert BEL 17 FEB 1977
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper

L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number

Pos Position

R

Shoots or catches Right

IHM2160BEL_33 3.0

Report Created MON 22 MAR 2010 12:37

Page 1/1
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WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP

UKRAINE

Division Il - Group B

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

ICE HOCKEY

Pos

Shoots/

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 21 MAR 2010
ESP - Spain

Height

Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

1 ECHEBERRIA Iker GK L 1.69/57" 76/168 12 MAY 1993 CHH Txuri-Urdin 21 MAR 2010
2 ALASTRUEY Hector D L 1.81/5'11" 74/163 24 MAY 1993 Aramon CH Jaca 21 MAR 2010
3 GAINZA Inigo D L 1.78 /510" 72 /159 16 FEB 1995 CHH Txuri-Urdin 21 MAR 2010
5 FUENTE Ruben D R 1.63/54" 80/176 12 JAN 1994 Aramon CH Jaca 21 MAR 2010
6 GONZALEZ Adrian F L 1.70/57" 70/154 29 JUN 1992 SAD Majadahonda 21 MAR 2010
7 MAIRAL Valentin F L 1.81/5'11" 92/203 30 AUG 1993 Aramon CH Jaca 21 MAR 2010
8 LASUEN Inigo F L 1.70/57" 68/150 27 OCT 1992 CHH Txuri-Urdin 21 MAR 2010
10 PUYUELO Pablo F R 1.70/57" 66/146 23 NOV 1993 Aramon CH Jaca 21 MAR 2010
11 MEYERSON Einar F L 1.72/58" 64/141 19 FEB 1992 FC Barcelona 21 MAR 2010
13 GONZALEZ Pol F L 1.87/62" 80/176 24 MAY 1992 Toronto Jr Canadiens 21 MAR 2010
14 VEA Jorge D L 1.82/6'0" 70/154 15 APR 1994 CHH Txuri-Urdin 21 MAR 2010
15 GARCIA-ARIAS Javier F R 1.73/58" 65/143 2 MAY 1992 SAD Majadahonda 21 MAR 2010
17 OYONO Borja D R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 1 OCT 1992 CHH Txuri-Urdin 21 MAR 2010
18 PEDROS Roberto D R 1.76 /59" 76/168 30 SEP 1993 Rotary Club 21 MAR 2010
19 MARTINEZ Zigor F L 1.73/58" 65/143 13 NOV 1992 CHH Txuri-Urdin 21 MAR 2010
20 GONZALEZ Bruno GK L 1.76 /59" 53/117 2 JAN 1993 Aramon CH Jaca 21 MAR 2010
21 GORDO Juan F L 1.75/59" 75/165 4 DEC 1992 Aramon CH Jaca 21 MAR 2010
22 BORONAT Oiriol F L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 22 MAY 1992 FC Barcelona 21 MAR 2010
24 UBIETO Adrian F L 1.82/6'0" 73/161 11 MAR 1993 Aramon CH Jaca 21 MAR 2010
Total: 17 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: LISSPERS Lars SWE 12 MAR 1960
Assistant Coach: STEEN Malte SWE 10 AUG 1952
Team Leader: MARTIN Jesus ESP 15 FEB 1957
Equipment Manager: ESPINO Enrique ESP 23 APR 1956
Equipment Manager: CARNICERO Francisco Javier ESP 29 OCT 1977
Team Doctor: CLAVERIE Pierre FRA 26 OCT 1971
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2160ESP_33 1.0 Report Created SUN 21 MAR 2010 21:58 Page 1/1
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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

= [N

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 21 MAR 2010
NED - Netherlands

Shoots/ Height .
Pos . Date of Birth
Catches m/ftin

Registration

1 DELIL Rowan GK L 1.80/5'11" 70/154 15 NOV 1992 Geleen Smoke Eaters 21 MAR 2010
4 OVERWEG Mike D L 1.75/59" 771170 23 MAR 1992 Eindhoven Kemphanen 21 MAR 2010
5 METE Deniz F L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 6 AUG 1992 Ankara University S.K. 21 MAR 2010
6 KNOREN Remco D R 1.74/59" 69/152 3 NOV 1992 Geleen Smoke Eaters 21 MAR 2010
7 van HOORN Fons D L 1.75/59" 75/165 31 MAR 1993 Amsterdam Tigers 21 MAR 2010
8 KNOOP Mitchel D L 1.80/5'11" 72/159 28 JUL 1993 Moskitos Essen 21 MAR 2010
9 VERSCHUREN Mike F R 1.87/62" 75/165 15JUL 1992 Eindhoven Kemphanen 21 MAR 2010
10 van de VELDEN Dax F R 1.87/62" 80/176 24 MAY 1992 Amsterdam Tigers 21 MAR 2010
11 BERTELING Julian F R 1.91/6'3" 80/176 1 JAN 1992 Amsterdam Tigers 21 MAR 2010
12 MERK Quincy F L 1.81/5'11" 71/157 20 MAY 1992 Amsterdam Tigers 21 MAR 2010
13 MENS Bryan D L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 4 MAY 1992 Geleen Smoke Eaters 21 MAR 2010
14 van BEVEREN Robin F L 1.90/6'3" 84/185 1 MAR 1993 Amsterdam Tigers 21 MAR 2010
15 van SLUIJS Siem F R 1.88/62" 79/174 1 AUG 1992 GIJS Groningen Grizzlies 21 MAR 2010
16 NIJLAND Kevin F L 1.74/59" 64/141 26 MAY 1993 Heerenveen Flyers 21 MAR 2010
18 LOUWERS Chris D L 1.82/6'0" 76/168 10 NOV 1992 Eindhoven Kemphanen 21 MAR 2010
19 HEUTMEKERS Luca F R 1.70/5'7" 70/154 4 MAR 1993 Dusseldorfer EG 21 MAR 2010
20 van den HOUT Wim GK L 1.80/5'11" 70/154 1 FEB 1992 Amsterdam Tigers 21 MAR 2010
21 van LIJDEN Julian F R 1.88/6'2" 83/183 18 OCT 1992 Krefelder EV 21 MAR 2010
22 GIELEN Kay F R 1.80/5'11" 76/168 3JUL 1992 Ruijters Eaters Geleen 21 MAR 2010
23 van HOLTEN Mitchel F R 1.75/59" 72/159 12 OCT 1993 VJN Nijmegen 21 MAR 2010
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: ZWARTHOED Wil NED 17 SEP 1961
Assistant Coach: JURGENS Danny NED 6 MAY 1961
Assistant Coach: BERTELING Ron NED 6 SEP 1957
General Manager: HAM Jack NED 30 AUG 1946
Equipment Manager: WILBERS Dick NED 10 MAR 1947
Physiotherapist: TACKEN Rik NED 18 JAN 1983
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2160NED_33 1.0 Report Created SUN 21 MAR 2010 21:58 Page 1/1
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CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

ICE HOCKEY

Pos

Shoots/

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 21 MAR 2010
SLO - Slovenia

Height

Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

1 GRACNAR Luka GK L 1.82/6'0" 77/170 31 OCT 1993 HD Mladi Jesenice 21 MAR 2010
2 PODLIPNIK Matic D L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 9 AUG 1992 EC Salzburg 21 MAR 2010
3 KRIVEC Matic D L 1.86/6'1" 83/183 29 OCT 1992 HS Olimpija Ljubljana 21 MAR 2010
4 CERKOVNIK Gasper D R 1.76 /59" 74/163 17 APR 1992 HD Mladi Jesenice 21 MAR 2010
5 LOGAR Luka D R 1.83/6'0" 70/154 13 NOV 1992 HK Triglav Kranj 21 MAR 2010
6 REPE Jurij D L 1.86/6'1" 85/187 17 SEP 1994 HC Ocelari Trinec 21 MAR 2010
7 PESUT Ziga F L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 50CT 1992 Grums IK 21 MAR 2010
8 VOVK Nejc F L 1.87/62" 82/181 27 JAN 1992 HD Mladi Jesenice 21 MAR 2010
9 KUZMAN Ziga D L 1.79/5'10" 79/174 3 APR 1992 HK Maribor 21 MAR 2010
10 ZAJSEK Matic F L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 16 JAN 1992 HD Mladi Jesenice 21 MAR 2010
13 DOVIC Anze F R 1.85/6'1" 75/165 8 JAN 1992 HS Olimpija Ljubljana 21 MAR 2010
14 STEBIH Miha D L 1.86/6'1" 83/183 7 APR 1992 Grums IK 21 MAR 2010
15 ZDESAR Jaka F R 1.73/58" 74/163 16 DEC 1992 HS Olimpija Ljubljana 21 MAR 2010
16 KALAN Luka F L 1.75/5'9" 65/143 3 MAY 1993 HK Triglav Kranj 21 MAR 2010
17 LEBER Rok F R 1.80/5'11" 76/168 29 APR 1992 Lidingo Vikings 21 MAR 2010
18 KOREN Gal F L 1.87/62" 82/181 16 JAN 1992 Jungadler Mannheim 21 MAR 2010
19 PESJAK Miha F L 1.77 /510" 7817172 23 JUL 1993 EC Salzburg 21 MAR 2010
20 MARINSEK Matic GK L 1.90/6'3" 91/201 9 FEB 1992 HK Maribor 21 MAR 2010
22 CIMZAR Tadej F L 1.83/6'0" 72/159 24 APR 1992 HK Triglav Kranj 21 MAR 2010
23 HUMAR Nik F R 1.84/6'0" 74/163 12 DEC 1993 HS Olimpija Ljubljana 21 MAR 2010
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GELINAS Dany CAN 22 MAY 1966
Assistant Coach: HITI Gorazd SLO 12 AUG 1948
Team Leader: REZEK Damjan SLO 2 FEB 1960
Equipment Manager: BIZALJ Leopold SLO 14 APR 1956
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper

L Shoots or catches Left

No

Jersey number

Pos Position

R

Shoots or catches Right

IHM2160SLO_33 1.0

Report Created SUN 21 MAR 2010 21:58
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2010 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B
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WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 21 MAR 2010
UKR - Ukraine

Shoots/ Height Weight

P Date of Birth i i
= Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs SISO Registration

1 BEREZIN Dmytro GK L 1.76 /59" 781172 1 DEC 1992 Sokil Kyiv 2 21 MAR 2010
4 TOLSTUSHKO Vsevolod D L 1.78/5'10" 771170 31 MAY 1993 Sokil Kyiv 21 MAR 2010
5 PADAKIN Pavlo F L 1.83/6'0" 73/161 8 JUN 1994 Khimik Voskresensk 21 MAR 2010
7 PONOMARENKO Artur F L 1.76 /59" 74/163 28 FEB 1992 HK Kharkiv 21 MAR 2010
8 LYMANSKY Yevgeni F R 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 10 SEP 1992 Philadelphia Thunder 21 MAR 2010
10 SAVCHENKO Ivan F R 1.90/6'3" 100/ 220 19 MAR 1993 Vorony Sumy 21 MAR 2010
11 POPOQV Mykyta D L 1.78/5'10" 67 /148 15 MAY 1992 Bilyi Bars Brovary 21 MAR 2010
12 KOBIKQOV Artem F L 1.81/5'11" 87/192 29 MAY 1992 Neman Grodno 21 MAR 2010
13 GERYA Mykyta F L 1.79/5'10" 65/143 9 MAY 1992 Sokil Kyiv 21 MAR 2010
14 YANISHEVSKYY Oleksiy F L 1.80/5'11" 70/154 26 MAR 1993 Sokil Kyiv 21 MAR 2010
15 RYABENKYY Stanislav F L 1.72/58" 65/143 16 SEP 1992 Vorony Sumy 21 MAR 2010
16 ISTOMINOV Andrii F L 1.80/5'11" 62/137 17 APR 1993 Sokil Kyiv 21 MAR 2010
17 KHANIN Dmytro F R 1.75/59" 74/163 15 FEB 1992 Neman Grodno 21 MAR 2010
18 BYELYEVTSOQV Sviatoslav D L 1.75/59" 78/172 7 FEB 1992 Dynamo Minsk 21 MAR 2010
19 MARTYSHKO Maksym F L 1.70/5'7" 70/154 6 JUL 1994 Bilyi Bars Brovary 21 MAR 2010
20 IACHNYK Pavlo GK L 1.82/6'0" 66/146 8 MAY 1993 Sokil Kyiv 21 MAR 2010
21 KORZH Daniil D L 1.75/59" 727159 20 APR 1992 Sokil Kyiv 21 MAR 2010
22 ROMANENKO Volodymyr D L 1.87/62" 86/190 13 AUG 1992 Sokil Kyiv 21 MAR 2010
23 YEVSEICHYK Artem D L 1.83/6'0" 78/172 8 SEP 1993 Sokil Kyiv 21 MAR 2010
24 GRYSHCHENKO Roman D L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 24 JUL 1992 Sokil Kyiv 21 MAR 2010
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GODYNYUK Alexander USA 27 JAN 1970
Assistant Coach: MAIKO Mykola UKR 21 DEC 1974
Team Leader: MIKHONIK Pavlo UKR 12 JUL 1966
Equipment Manager: PUZEREVYCH Ivan UKR 22 FEB 1948
Team Doctor: GIRCHAK Mykola UKR 14 FEB 1954
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2160UKR_33 1.0 Report Created SUN 21 MAR 2010 21:59 Page 1/1



2010

o
c il

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics
No Name
1 MILLWARD Ayden
BYERS Harrison
HEALEY Joshua
McDOWELL Brendan
McKENZIE Austin

BILTON Coby

10 CLIFF Billy

11 JOHNSON Matthew
12 MANCO Lukas

15 OAKES Brendan

16 MITCHERSON Matthew
17 BEST Steve

18 DOW Kevin

19 RYAN Jayden

20 BROEKMAN Joshua

21 KYROS Jordan

22 WONG Marcus

23 AUSTIN Spencer
24 NEWMARK Timothy

Goalkeeping Statistics

© 00 ~N O b

No Name
1 MILLWARD Ayden
20 BROEKMAN Joshua

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 28 MAR 2010
Including Game 14

AUS - Australia

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 5 0 O
F 5 0 2
F 5 0 1
F 5 1 0
F 5 0 2
F 5 0 O
F 5 2 2
F 5 0 O
D 5 0 O
D 5 0 O
F 5 0 O
F 5 2 0
D 5 0 O
F 5 0 O
GK 5 0 O
F 5 2 1
D 5 0 O
D 5 0 2
D 5 0 O
GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%

o
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o
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=
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-14
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OO0OO0OO0O O0OO0OO0OO0O OCO0OO0OO0OO0 OO0OO0Oo
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|
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OO 00O OO0OONO OO0OO0OFr O Oooo
OO0OO0OO0O O0OO0O0O0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O Ooooo

o o o

0.00
0.00
0.00
6.25
0.00

0.00
28.57
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
25.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.67
0.00
0.00
0.00

GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L

5 5 4 212:05 69.56 20 109 129 8450 5.66
5 5 2 92:48 30.44 17 46 63 73.02 10.99

003
002

LEGEND
A Assists
G Goals

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed

GPT  Number of games played by team
MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number

PPG  Power play goals

SHG  Shorthanded goals

SVS  Saves

TSh Total shifts played

ATIS
GA
GP
GWG
MIP%
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%
w

Average time per shift

Goals against

Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG
Number of games won

DSQ
GAA
GPI

M/IG
Pos
SG%
SOG
™
+/-

Disqualified

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Games played indeed

Number of games lost

Minutes per game

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots
Shots on goal

Total minutes played

Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2160AUS_83 6.0

Report Created SUN 28 MAR 2010 16:48
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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

Playing Statistics
No Name
1 CORNELIS Jean
MAAS Lorenzo
RONDIA Quentin
BRUYNINX Gilles
DENDAS Davy

FRANSSEN Yente

van de PUTTE Amine
DEROUCK Saege

10 BAECK Ryan

12 BONINSEGNA Maxime

14 WOUTERS Pieter-Jan
15 GILLET Jordan

16 DOCKX Maxim

17 MOHLIN Max

18 KALMEIJER Paul Arnout

© oo ~N O wN

21 WISLEZ Maxime

22 OERLEMANS Niels

23 DEMIAUTTE Charlie

24 van PUYMBROECK Joeri
25 STAMATIOU Dimitri

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name
1 CORNELIS Jean
25 STAMATIOU Dimitri

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 28 MAR 2010
Including Game 14

o

OO0 000 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0OO0OO0OO0O OoOooo

0 0.00
13 7.69
10 30.00

0 0.00

3 0.00

3 0.00
8 25.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2

3

1

7 0.00
5 0.00
0 0.00
7 0.00
6 0.00
0 0.00
6 0.00
0 0.00
4 25.00
0 0.00

GAA SOW L

8.83

003

BEL - Belgium

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0

D 5 1 3 4 10 -9 0 1

F 5 3 1 4 8 -5 0 2

F 5 0 O 0 2 7 0 0

F 5 0 O 0 2 4 0 0

F 5 0 O 0 2 4 0 0

F 5 2 0 2 8 -5 0 0

D 5 0 O 0 22 -9 0 0

F 5 0 1 1 14 -7 0 0

F 5 0 O 0 2 7 0 0

D 5 0 O 0 20 -10 0 0

D 5 0 O 0 10 -7 0 0

D 5 0 O 0 0o -9 0 0

F 5 0 1 1 2 4 0 0

F 5 0 0 0 8 -12 0 0

D 5 0 O 0 4 -4 0 0

F 5 0 O 0 2 -6 0 0

D 5 0 O 0 o -4 0 0

F 5 1 0 1 2 -3 1 0

GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS%

5 5 3 115:31 37.89 17 70 87 80.46

5 5 4 189:22 62.11 24 127 151 84.11

7.60

011

LEGEND
A Assists
G Goals

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed

GPT  Number of games played by team
MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number

PPG  Power play goals

SHG  Shorthanded goals

SVS  Saves

TSh Total shifts played

ATIS
GA
GP
GWG
MIP%
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%
w

Average time per shift

Goals against

Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG
Number of games won

DSQ
GAA
GPI

M/IG
Pos
SG%
SOG
™
+/-

Disqualified

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Games played indeed
Number of games lost
Minutes per game

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots

Shots on goal

Total minutes played
Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2160BEL_83 5.0

Report Created SUN 28 MAR 2010 16:48
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 28 MAR 2010
Including Game 13

ESP - Spain
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 ECHEBERRIA Iker GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 ALASTRUEY Hector D 5 0 O 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 GAINZA Inigo D 5 0 O 0 8 +1 0 0 0 5 0.00
5 FUENTE Ruben D 5 0 O 0 8 4 0 0 0 1 0.00
6 GONZALEZ Adrian F 5 0 3 3 2 -4 0 0 0 13 0.00
7 MAIRAL Valentin F 5 0 O 0O 4 O 0 0 0 2 0.00
8 LASUEN Inigo F 5 0 1 1 2 -1 0 0 0 7 0.00

10 PUYUELO Pablo F 5 0 O 0 2 +1 0 0 0 12 0.00

11 MEYERSON Einar F 5 2 1 3 0o -3 1 1 0 4 50.00

13 GONZALEZ Pol F 5 0 3 3 0 +1 0 0 0 10 0.00

14 VEA Jorge D 5 1 1 2 6 +4 0 1 0 4 25.00

15 GARCIA-ARIAS Javier F 5 3 4 7 8 +2 1 1 1 17 17.65

17 OYONO Borja D 4 0 2 2 8 0 0 0 0 6 0.00

18 PEDROS Roberto D 5 0 O 0O 4 O 0 0 0 1 0.00

19 MARTINEZ Zigor F 5 1 1 2 10 +2 0 0 0 11 9.09

20 GONZALEZ Bruno GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 GORDO Juan F 4 2 1 3 36 -4 0 0 0 4 50.00

22 BORONAT Oriol F 5 8 2 10 18 +5 1 3 2 32 25.00

24 UBIETO Adrian F 5 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 ECHEBERRIA Iker 5 5 0 00:00 000 O 0 0 0.00 0 000

20 GONZALEZ Bruno 5 5 5 300:25 100.00 22 150 172 8721 4.39 032

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2160ESP_83 7.0

Report Created SUN 28 MAR 2010 13:24
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UKRAINE

Division Il - Group B

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

ICE HOCKEY

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 28 MAR 2010
Including Game 13

NED - Netherlands

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 DELIL Rowan GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 OVERWEG Mike D 5 0 1 1 4 -4 0 0 0 10 0.00
5 METE Deniz F 5 0 2 2 22 -3 0 0 0 4 0.00
6 KNOREN Remco D 5 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
7 van HOORN Fons D 5 0 O 0 2 5 0 0 0 1 0.00
8 KNOOP Mitchel D 5 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
9 VERSCHUREN Mike F 5 3 3 6 8 -2 0 1 0 19 1579

10 van de VELDEN Dax F 5 0 4 4 14 +1 0 0 0 7 0.00

11 BERTELING Julian F 5 2 1 3 2 4 1 0 0 2 100.00

12 MERK Quincy F 5 1 1 2 0 -6 0 1 0 7 14.29

13 MENS Bryan D 5 0 O 0o 4 -3 0 0 0 1 0.00

14 van BEVEREN Robin F 5 1 2 3 6 -4 0 0 0 7 1429

15 van SLUIJS Siem F 5 2 2 4 0o -1 0 2 0 8 25.00

16 NIJLAND Kevin F 5 0 O 0 0o -3 0 0 0 2 0.00

18 LOUWERS Chris D 5 0 O 0 6 -4 0 0 0 3 0.00

19 HEUTMEKERS Luca F 5 1 4 5 14 -4 0 1 0 8 1250

20 van den HOUT Wim GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 van LIJDEN Julian F 4 2 1 3 0 +4 1 0 1 9 2222

22 GIELEN Kay F 5 2 1 3 18 -3 0 1 0 11 1818

23 van HOLTEN Mitchel F 5 0 0 0 0o -2 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 DELIL Rowan 5 5 5 276:27 92.02 21 100 121 82.64 4.56 023

20 van den HOUT Wim 5 5 1 2358 798 6 10 16 62.50 15.02 000

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2160NED_83 5.0

Report Created SUN 28 MAR 2010 13:10
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 28 MAR 2010
Including Game 15

SLO - Slovenia

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 GRACNAR Luka GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 PODLIPNIK Matic D 5 2 7 9 6 +18 0 1 0 30 6.67
3 KRIVEC Matic D 5 0 1 1 0 +18 0 0 0 2 0.00
4 CERKOVNIK Gasper D 5 1 3 4 0 +21 0 1 0 12 8.33
5 LOGAR Luka D 5 1 1 2 2 +5 0 0 0 4 25.00
6 REPE Jurij D 5 0 1 1 0 +10 0 0 0 9 000
7 PESUT Ziga F 5 10 13 23 4 +17 1 2 1 25 40.00
8 VOVK Nejc F 5 5 8 13 8 +15 0 2 0 25 20.00
9 KUZMAN Ziga D 5 0 2 2 2 +16 0 0 0 4 0.00

10 ZAJSEK Matic F 5 4 7 11 6 +14 0 0 1 22 18.18

13 DOVIC Anze F 4 3 3 6 0 +7 0 1 0 13 23.08

14 STEBIH Miha D 5 0 4 4 4 +9 0 0 0 13 0.00

15 ZDESAR Jaka F 3 2 1 3 0 +4 0 0 0 8 25.00

16 KALAN Luka F 5 4 8 12 2 +13 1 1 0 17 2353

17 LEBER Rok F 5 10 13 23 0 +19 2 4 1 19 5263

18 KOREN Gal F 5 9 14 23 0 +21 1 0 2 28 3214

19 PESJAK Miha F 5 4 3 7 4 +10 0 0 0 23 17.39

20 MARINSEK Matic GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

22 CIMZAR Tadej F 5 6 6 12 18 +13 0 0 0 17 3529

23 HUMAR Nik F 5 2 2 4 0 +5 0 0 0 8 25.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 GRACNAR Luka 5 5 4 220:00 73.33 4 43 47 91.49 1.09 140

20 MARINSEK Matic 5 5 2 80:00 26.67 O 5 5 100.00 0.00 110

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2160SLO_83 5.0
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Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 28 MAR 2010
Including Game 15

UKR - Ukraine

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 BEREZIN Dmytro GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 TOLSTUSHKO Vsevolod D 5 2 3 5 2 45 0 2 0 14 14.29
5 PADAKIN Pavlo F 5 1 4 5 6 +4 0 0 0 11 9.09
7 PONOMARENKO Artur F 5 1 0 1 0 +1 0 0 0 13 769
8 LYMANSKY Yevgeni F 5 1 4 5 4 +2 0 0 0 7 1429

10 SAVCHENKO lIvan F 5 0 1 1 6 +1 0 0 0 10 0.00

11 POPOV Mykyta D 5 0 0 0 4 +3 0 0 0 5 0.00

12 KOBIKOV Artem F 5 3 1 4 0 +3 1 1 1 18 16.67

13 GERYA Mykyta F 5 1 5 6 2 +3 0 1 0 7 14.29

14 YANISHEVSKYY Oleksiy F 5 2 1 3 2 +2 1 0 0 17 11.76

15 RYABENKYY Stanislav F 5 3 0 3 4 +4 0 0 0 5 60.00

16 ISTOMINOV Andrii F 5 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 7 0.00

17 KHANIN Dmytro F 5 4 3 7 2 +3 1 2 0 19 21.05

18 BYELYEVTSOV Sviatoslav D 2 1.1 2 0 +# 0 1 0 6 16.67

19 MARTYSHKO Maksym F 5 2 6 8 2 +3 0 1 0 11 18.18

20 IACHNYK Pavlo GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 KORZH Daniil D 5 0 3 3 4 45 0 0 0 8 0.00

22 ROMANENKO Volodymyr D 5 4 2 6 6 +4 1 4 0 20 20.00

23 YEVSEICHYK Artem D 5 1 2 3 6 +3 0 1 0 7 14.29

24 GRYSHCHENKO Roman D 5 0 2 2 2 +1 0 0 0 6 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 BEREZIN Dmytro 5 5 3 179:25 59.92 3 55 58 94.83 1.00 121

20 IACHNYK Pavlo 5 5 2 120:00 40.08 O 16 16 100.00 0.00 220

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2160UKR_83 6.0
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